Period: Feb 2022 through Feb 2022

Report Report Activity No Case
County Court Month Year Type Activity Judge Number
Rains 8th District 2 2022  Appointment TRUE
Court
Rains 8th District 2 2022 Fees TRUE
Court
Rains 354th District 2 2022 Fees FALSE Aiken,K 11180
Court
Rains 354th District 2 2022 Fees FALSE Aiken, K 10708
Court
Rains 354th District 2 2022  Appointment FALSE Aiken, K 10948
Court
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Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case
Style

LEFT BLANK
INTENTIONALLY
LEFT BLANK
INTENTIONALLY
LEFT BLANK
INTENTIONALLY

Appointee
Attorney Bar
TRUE 24058282
TRUE 24075677
TRUE 03496270

Page: 1 of 1

Appointee
First Name

Tammy
Courtney

Lenda

Appointee
Last Name

Cummings
Wortham

Bush

Appointee
Position

Attorney
ad litem
Attorney
ad litem
Attorney
ad litem

Appointee  Approval
Type Date

02/23/2022
02/23/2022

02/01/2022

Fee
Source

County

County

Fee

Hours Billed

Amount Billed Expenses

0.00

0.00

296.25

555.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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