## **Court Activity Detail Report - All**

## Period: Feb 2022 through Feb 2022

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source			Billed Expenses
Rains	8th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00
Rains	8th District Court	2	2022	Fees	TRUE												0.00	0	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	2	2022	Fees	FALSE	Aiken , K	11180	LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY	TRUE	24058282	Tammy	Cummings	Attorney ad litem		02/23/2022	County	296.25	3	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	2	2022	Fees	FALSE	Aiken , K	10708	LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY	TRUE	24075677	Courtney	Wortham	Attorney ad litem		02/23/2022	County	555.00	7	0.00
Rains	354th District Court	2	2022	Appointment	FALSE	Aiken , K	10948	LEFT BLANK INTENTIONALLY	TRUE	03496270	Lenda	Bush	Attorney ad litem		02/01/2022		0.00	0	0.00

Date / Time printed: 4/28/2022 11:19:23 AM